LOS ANGELES AREA

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

S

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO  Certificate Number: | A-COQ0-59414-68127065d2996
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Date: April 30, 2025

Seller (Exporter)

DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS, INC
2651 Lavery Court

Thousand Oaks

Air

Transport Type

Port of Loading
Los Angeles

Destination Country

Destination Port

CA United Kingdom Heathrow airport
USA
Export Date Exporting Carrier
. 2025-04-21 Toll Global Forwarding C/O St George
Consignee CFS
Diamond Ground Products - U.K. - . -
Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB
5 Blackstone Road Fokkk Ak kg Ak kk STLAX7054590

Huntingdon, CAM PE29 6EF
United Kingdom

Owner or Agent
James Elizarraz

Forwarding Agent

*kkkkkkkkkhkkhk

Buyer (Importer)

Remarks

Consignor reference: Diamond Ground Products, Inc.

Description Weiaht c ¢ f Origi
(May include notes on Quantity, Iltem Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) €lg ountry of Origin
Raw Tungsten Welding Electrodes 1,360 Ibs United States

H.S.Code: 85159020 Marks: D9927-65

end of product

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Farhad Ghorbani Fard

Authorized Signature

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber | US2100201

0
R
N\ “Maers FE°°

<

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Digitally signed by Fast Track Global
Services

Re€ason: LA-C00-59414-68127065d2996
Location: Los Angeles, CA, USA

Date: 30.04.2025 18:48:09 +0000

Fast Track
Global Services
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Invoice

Diamond Ground Products, Inc.

2651 Lavery Court
Newbury Park, CA 91320
us

Tel: 8054983837

Bill To:

DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K.

5 BLACKSTONE ROAD
Nikki@diamondground.co.uk
HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF
United Kingdom

Ship To:

Invoice No Page

205266 1
Invoice date
4/21/2025

DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K.
BLACKSTONE ROAD

HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF
United Kingdom

Order number Sales order date Account nhumber Loc Account manager
199165 4/14/2025 DGP-UK 01 5 Diamond Sales

PO number Job No Ship via PPD/COL
D9927 TOLL GLOBAL Collect

Item No. Quantity ordered Qty Shipped/Returned Item price

Description

107020221
WT-20 1.6mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / RED TIP

107020222
WT-20 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / RED TIP

107020223
WT-20 3.2mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / RED TIP
LOT# WT250291

107020226

20.00

1,080.00

120.00

220.00

WP 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / GREEN TIP (PT-3/32)

LOT# WP250296

107020232
WC-20 1.6mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / GRAY TIP

107020233
WC-20 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / GRAY TIP
LOT# WC250295

107021050
WL-20 1.6mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / BLUE TIP
LOT# WL240693

110000750
WL-20 2.0mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / BLUE TIP

107021051
WL-20 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / BLUE TIP

107021487
WL-20 3.2mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / BLUE TIP
LOT# WL250294

107021552
WL-15 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / GOLD TIP
107021553

WL-15 3.2mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN / GOLD TIP
LOT# WL250293

(C)2003 Exact Software

40.00

100.00

40.00

300.00

660.00

100.00

360.00

60.00

Quantity on back order

20.00

1,080.00

120.00

220.00

40.00

100.00

40.00

300.00

660.00

100.00

360.00

60.00

Discount %

5.2000

10.8100

19.0900

10.3300

4.9800

10.3300

5.2700

7.9100

10.9600

19.3600

10.6500

18.8000

UOM Extended Total

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

price

104.00

11,674.80

2,290.80

2,272.60

199.20

1,033.00

210.80

2,373.00
7,233.60

1,936.00

3,834.00

1,128.00

2025

LA-C00-59414-68127065d2996/April 30,



Diamond Ground Products, Inc.

Invoice

Invoice No Page

205266 2
2651 Lavery lS:ourt Invoice date
Newbury Park, CA 91320 4/21/2025
us
Tel: 8054983837
Bill To: Ship To:
DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K. DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K.
5 BLACKSTONE ROAD BLACKSTONE ROAD
Nikki@diamondground.co.uk HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF
HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Order number Sales order date Account nhumber Loc Account manager
199165 4/14/2025 DGP-UK 01 5 Diamond Sales
PO number Job No Ship via PPD/COL
D9927 TOLL GLOBAL Collect
Item No. Quantity ordered Qty Shipped/Returned Item price UOM Extended Total
Description Quantity on back order Discount % price
Comments: Sales amount: 34,289.80
Miscellaneous amount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00
Sales tax: 0.00
Subtotal: 34,289.80
Amount Received: 0.00
Total amount due: 34,289.80

(C)2003 Exact Software

2025

LA-C00-59414-68127065d2996/April 30,



- PACKING LIST

WAOMND GROLIMND

2651 Lavery Court, Newbury Park, CA 91320 Order Mo Date Fﬂﬂﬂ Mo
Phone B05-498-3837
Ordersi@diamondground.com 199165 &4/1472025 1
Customer P/O Number
D9927
] DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-UK. Shipped To DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K.
5 BLACKSTONE ROAD BLACKSTONE ROAD
Mikkifdiamondground.co.uk
HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF
GB GB
Customer No Ship Date Shipping Instructions
DGP-LK df17/2025
COLLECT
Ship via: TOLL GLOBAL
Qty Ordered UoOM Item No/Description Qty to Ship
20.00 Bx 107020221 20.00 :

WT-20 L.6mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
RED TIP (TH2-1/18&)
1.08C.00 Bx 107020222 1,080.00
WT-20 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
RED TIP (TH2-3/32)
120,00 BX 107020223 120,00
WT-20 3.2mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
RED TIP (TH2-1/8)
LOT# WT250291
220.00 BX 107020226 220.00
WP 2. 4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
GREEN TIP (PT-3/32)
LOT# WP250296
10.00 BX 107020232 40.00
WC-20 1.6mm % 175mm TUNGSTEN
GRAY TIP (CE2-1/16)
100, G0 BX 107020233 100.00
WC-20 2. 4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
GRAY TIP {CEE-B}BE}
LOT# WC250295
40,04 BX 107021050 40.00
WL-20 1.6mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
BLUE TIP (LAZ-1/16)
LOTE WL240693
100,00 BX 110000750 300.00
WL-20 2.0mm % 175mm TUNGSTEN
ELLE TIP [LAZ-Zmm)
&0 0 BX 107021051 660.00
WL-20 2.4mm x 175%mm TUNGSTEN
BLUE TIP (LAZ-3/32)
| (i3, 0 BX 107021487 100.00
WL-20 3.2mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
BLUE TIP (LAZ-1/8)
LOTZ WL2502949
BX 107021552 F&0.00
WL-15 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN
GOLD TIP (LAL1.5-3/32)

2025

LA-C00-59414-68127065d2996/April 30,



- PACKING LIST
- A Bl

AafIOND GROUND

LS '.I.'l. =k

"

'

2851 Lawvery Court, Mewbury Park, CA 21320 Order No Date Page Mo
Fhone B05-998-3837
Ordersidizmond ground.com 199165 4;14.."21}25 4

Customer P/O Number

Dagz7
Bill T DTAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K. Shipped To DIAMOMND GROUMND PRODUCTS-LK.
S BLACKSTONE ROAD BLACKSTONE ROAD
Nikki@diamondground.co.uk
HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 GEF
GB GB
Customer Mo Ship Date Shipping Instructions
DGP-UK 4/17/2025
COLLECT
Ship via: TOLL GLOBAL
Oty Ordered uUoMm Item No/Description Qty to Ship
G000 Bx 107021553 G000
WL-15 3.2mm ¥ 175mm TUNGSTEN
GOLD TIP (LA1.5-1/8)
LOT# WL250293
3,100.00 Total Qty Packed 3,100.00

2025

LA-C00-59414-68127065d2996/April 30,
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