LOS ANGELES AREA	CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL				
LOS ANGELES AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number : LA-COO-59414-68127065d2996 VERIFY.FTGS.US Date : April 30, 2025				
Seller (Exporter) DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS, INC 2651 Lavery Court	Transport Typ Air	le	Port of Loading Los Angeles	Port of Loading Los Angeles	
Thousand Oaks CA USA	Destination Co United Kingo	/ X / X 7 / V / Y / X / A / A / V / V / V/V		Destination Port Heathrow airport	
Consignee Diamond Ground Products - U.K.	Export Date 2025-04-21			Exporting Carrier Toll Global Forwarding C/O St George CFS	
5 Blackstone Road Huntingdon, CAM PE29 6EF United Kingdom	Import Permit	Number	Bill of Lading / STLAX705459		
	Owner or Ager James Eliza		Forwarding Age	ent	
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks			a k 22 a	
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, H	Kind of Packages	s.)	Weight	Country of Origin	
Raw Tungsten Welding Electrodes			1,360 lbs	United States	
H.S.Code: 85159020 Marks: D9927-65					
end of products	COMMERCE				
CERTIFICATE OF O Accredited Chamber					
40 PLO CHAMBERS FEDER	ATION				
	MBER OF COLUMN	origin applicable in the country(ies) -The information in this certificate a Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, t -The Applicant undertakes to advis Certificate (or to whom the Certific of any inaccuracy, omission or chau -The Applicant will maintain, and pr truth, accuracy and completeness -In consideration for the LAACC's is	nate in the country(ies) specifie to those goods. and in any documents provided rue and complete. e LAACC and any other person(s ate is provided to with the know nge in such information, or in th resent upon request, such docur of this certificate and accompar suance of this Certificate, the A solility in connection with the issu for claims made against LAACC	d above and comply with the rules of to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of s) to whom the applicant provides this ledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing e origin of goods. mentation as is necessary to verify the nying documents. upplicant agrees to release, discharge and ance of this certificate and to indemnify in connection herewith.	

Invoice

Ship To:

Diamond Ground Products, Inc.

2651 Lavery Court Newbury Park, CA 91320 US Tel: 8054983837

Bill To:

Invoice No Page 205266 1 Invoice date 4/21/2025

	DIAMOND GROUN 5 BLACKSTONE R Nikki@diamondgrou HUNTINGDON, CAM United Kingdom	OAD Ind.co.uk PE29 6EF			BLA HUľ Unit	MOND GROUND PROI CKSTONE ROAD NTINGDON, CAM PE ed Kingdom		
Order number 199165	Sales order dat 4/14/2025	e	Account num DGP-UK	ber Loc 01		unt manager Diamond Sales		
199105	PO number		Job No		ט via	PPD/COL		
	D9927		505 110	•	GLOBAL	Collect		
	m No. cription	Quantit	y ordered	Qty Shipped/l Quantity on ba		Item price Discount %	UOM	Extended Total price
				. ,				
107020221 WT-20 1.6mm x	175mm TUNGSTEN /	RED TIP	20.00		20.00	5.2000	ΒX	104.00
107020222 WT-20 2.4mm x	175mm TUNGSTEN /	RED TIP	1,080.00		1,080.00	10.8100	ΒX	11,674.80
107020223	175mm TUNGSTEN /		120.00		120.00	19.0900	BX	2,290.80
107020226 WP 2.4mm x 17 LOT# WP250296	5mm TUNGSTEN / GR	REEN TIP (P	220.00 T-3/32)		220.00	10.3300	BX	2,272.60
107020232 WC-20 1.6mm x	175mm TUNGSTEN /	GRAY TIP	40.00		40.00	4.9800	ΒX	199.20 I N
107020233 WC-20 2.4mm x LOT# WC250295	175mm TUNGSTEN /	GRAY TIP	100.00		100.00	10.3300	BX	1,033.00
107021050 WL-20 1.6mm x LOT# WL240693	175mm TUNGSTEN /	BLUE TIP	40.00		40.00	5.2700	BX	۲ ب 210.80 د
110000750 WL-20 2.0mm x	175mm TUNGSTEN /	BLUE TIP	300.00		300.00	7.9100	ΒX	2,373.00
107021051 WL-20 2.4mm x	175mm TUNGSTEN /	BLUE TIP	660.00		660.00	10.9600	BX	7,233.60
107021487 WL-20 3.2mm x LOT# WL250294	175mm TUNGSTEN /	BLUE TIP	100.00		100.00	19.3600	BX	1,936.00 9
107021552 WL-15 2.4mm x	175mm TUNGSTEN /	GOLD TIP	360.00		360.00	10.6500	ΒX	3,834.00 😵
107021553 WL-15 3.2mm x LOT# WL250293	175mm TUNGSTEN /	GOLD TIP	60.00		60.00	18.8000	BX	1,128.00 1,128.00 6 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00



Invoice

Diamond Ground Products, Inc.

2651 Lavery Court Newbury Park, CA 91320 US Tel: 8054983837

 Bill To:
 Ship To:

 DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K.
 DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K.

 5 BLACKSTONE ROAD
 BLACKSTONE ROAD

 Nikki@diamondground.co.uk
 HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF

 HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF
 United Kingdom

order number	Sales of del date	-	Account num	Dei	LUC	ACCOU	int manager		
199165	4/14/2025		DGP-UK		01	5 Dia	amond Sales		
	PO number		Job No		Ship via		PPD/COL		
	D9927				TOLL GLOBA	AL	Collect		
Iten	n No.	Quantit	y ordered	Qty s	Shipped/Retur	rned	Item price	UOM	Extended To
Descr	ription			Quar	ntity on back o	rder	Discount %		price

Comments:	Sales amount:	34,289.80
	Miscellaneous amount:	0.00
	Freight:	0.00
FA CHAMBER	Sales tax:	0.00
	Subtotal:	34,289.80
	Amount Received:	0.00
Payment terms: NET 45	Total amount due:	34,289.80
(C)2003 Exact Software		



PACKING LIST

2651 Lavery Court, Newbury Park, CA 91320 Phone 805-498-3837 Orders@diamondground.com

Order No	Date	Page N
199165	4/14/2025	1
	Customer P/O Numbe	۲
	D9927	
Shipped To	DIAMOND GROUND PROD BLACKSTONE ROAD	UCTS-U.K.
	HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 GB	6EF

Bill To DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K. 5 BLACKSTONE ROAD Nikki@diamondground.co.uk HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF GB

Customer No	Ship Date	
DGP-UK	4/17/2025	
	COLLECT	
Ship via:	TOLL GLOBAL	

Qty Ordered	UOM	Item No/Description	Qty to Ship
20.00	BX	107020221 WT-20 1.6mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN RED TIP (TH2-1/16)	20.00
1,080.00	BX	107020222 WT-20 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN RED TIP (TH2-3/32)	1,080.00
120.00	BX	107020223 WT-20 3.2mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN RED TIP (TH2-1/8)	120.00
220.00	BX	LOT# WT250291 107020226 WP 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN GREEN TIP (PT-3/32)	220.00
40.00	BX	LOT# WP250296 107020232 WC-20 1.6mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN	40.00
100.00	BX	GRAY TIP (CE2-1/16) 107020233 WC-20 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN GRAY TIP (CE2-3/32)	100.00
40.00	BX	LOT# WC250295 107021050 WL-20 1.6mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN	40.00
300.00	BX	BLUE TIP (LA2-1/16) LOT# WL240693 110000750 WL-20 2.0mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN	300.00
660.00	BX	BLUE TIP (LA2-2mm) 107021051 WL-20 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN	660.00
100.00	BX	BLUE TIP (LA2-3/32) 107021487 WL-20 3.2mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN BLUE TIP (LA2-1/8)	100.00
GO.CO	ВХ	LOT# WL250294 107021552 WL-15 2.4mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN GOLD TIP (LA1.5-3/32)	360.00



PACKING LIST

2651 Lavery Court, Newbury Park, CA 91320 Phone 805-498-3837 Orders@diamondground.com

GB

Bill To

DIAMOND GROUND PRODUCTS-U.K.

5 BLACKSTONE ROAD

Nikki@diamondground.co.uk HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 6EF

Order No	Date	Page N
199165	4/14/2025	2
	Customer P/O Numbe	er
	D9927	
Shipped To	DIAMOND GROUND PROD BLACKSTONE ROAD	OUCTS-U.K.
	HUNTINGDON, CAM PE29 GB	6EF

Customer No	Ship Date	Shipping Instruction	ons
DGP-UK	4/17/2025		
	COLLECT		
Ship via:	TOLL GLOBAL		
Qty Ordered	UOM	Item No/Description	Qty to Ship
60.00	BX	107021553 WL-15 3.2mm x 175mm TUNGSTEN GOLD TIP (LA1.5-1/8) LOT# WL250293	60.00

3,100.00